
East Suburban Catholic Conference
2013 Women’s Cross Country Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 19, 2013
at Midlothian Meadows (hosted by Marist)

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Olivia Ryan Fenwick High School 17:09
2 2 Mary Clare Leonard Marist High School 17:24
3 3 Meghan Carroll St Viator High School 17:25
4 4 Briana Daley Fenwick High School 18:16
5 5 Anne Marie Leonard Marist High School 18:27
6 6 Claire Ramsey Nazareth Academy 18:35
7 7 Claire McCabe Benet Academy 18:36
8 8 Alexis Mayfield Benet Academy 18:37
9 9 Elli Chalkey Benet Academy 18:43
10 10 Julie Yeager Marist High School 18:44
11 11 Annamarie Marino Benet Academy 18:47
12 12 Rebecca Tompkins Providence Catholic High School 18:48
13 13 Clare O'Donnell Providence Catholic High School 18:53
14 14 Nicole Finn Fenwick High School 18:55
15 15 Gianna Levato Nazareth Academy 18:59
16 16 Kelly Schultz Providence Catholic High School 19:02
17 17 Rachel Mann Benet Academy 19:08
18 18 Catherine Viz Marist High School 19:10
19 19 Riley Felicicchia Carmel Catholic High School 19:14
20 20 Andrea Burnham Marist High School 19:21
21 21 Meghan Logeman Benet Academy 19:27
22 22 Alex Botnik Joliet Catholic Academy 19:28
23 23 Emily Beedie Nazareth Academy 19:34
24 24 Rachel Clark Fenwick High School 19:36
25 25 Colleen Cavanaugh Nazareth Academy 19:42
26 26 Anna Schierl Fenwick High School 19:43
27 27 Emma Sliwinski Benet Academy 19:55
28 28 Megan O'Kane Nazareth Academy 19:56
29 29 Shannon O'Laughlin Marist High School 19:58
30 30 Kirsten Schultz Providence Catholic High School 20:02
31 31 Sarah Gregory Marist High School 20:03
32 32 Kelly Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 20:06
33 33 Theresa Gray Carmel Catholic High School 20:17
34 34 Maddie Kennedy Joliet Catholic Academy 20:20
35 35 Chloe Korst Joliet Catholic Academy 20:25
36 36 Samantha Phillippe Marian Catholic High School 20:26
37 37 Janeen Latz Fenwick High School 20:29
38 38 Katie Malek St Viator High School 20:37
39 39 Ciara Kopkinson Fenwick High School 20:43
40 40 Theresa Donohue St Viator High School 20:50
41 41 Nicole Bitter Carmel Catholic High School 21:04
42 42 Taylor Dickason Providence Catholic High School 21:06
43 43 Dominique LoVerde St Viator High School 21:10
44 44 Grace Rost Providence Catholic High School 21:20



45 45 Moira McSteen Joliet Catholic Academy 21:22
46 46 Nicole Dryanski Marian Catholic High School 21:24
47 47 Victoria Vasquez Nazareth Academy 21:24
48 48 Natalie Nemanich Joliet Catholic Academy 21:40
49 49 Kristin Dryanski Marian Catholic High School 21:44
50 50 Maria Dugo St Viator High School 21:48
51 51 Monica Underwood Joliet Catholic Academy 21:52
52 52 Gianna Day Carmel Catholic High School 21:52
53 53 Jacquie Skokna Nazareth Academy 21:57
54 54 Ariana Arriaga Marian Catholic High School 22:00
55 55 Maris Corral Joliet Catholic Academy 22:00
56 56 Andrea Zecca Providence Catholic High School 22:01
57 57 Caitlin Henry Marian Catholic High School 22:01
58 58 Danielle Sovereign Marian Catholic High School 22:01
59 59 Julia Bergstrom St Viator High School 22:02
60 60 Shannon Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 22:12
61 61 Sara Moreno Marian Catholic High School 22:15
62 62 Shea Collins Carmel Catholic High School 22:17
63 63 Kelly Kompanowski St Viator High School 23:20



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

7 7 Claire McCabe Benet Academy 18:36
8 8 Alexis Mayfield Benet Academy 18:37
9 9 Elli Chalkey Benet Academy 18:43
11 11 Annamarie Marino Benet Academy 18:47
17 17 Rachel Mann Benet Academy 19:08

Total 52
21 21 Meghan Logeman Benet Academy 19:27
27 27 Emma Sliwinski Benet Academy 19:55

Place Points Name School Time
19 19 Riley Felicicchia Carmel Catholic High School 19:14
32 32 Kelly Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 20:06
33 33 Theresa Gray Carmel Catholic High School 20:17
41 41 Nicole Bitter Carmel Catholic High School 21:04
52 52 Gianna Day Carmel Catholic High School 21:52

Total 177
60 60 Shannon Morozin Carmel Catholic High School 22:12
62 62 Shea Collins Carmel Catholic High School 22:17

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Olivia Ryan Fenwick High School 17:09
4 4 Briana Daley Fenwick High School 18:16
14 14 Nicole Finn Fenwick High School 18:55
24 24 Rachel Clark Fenwick High School 19:36
26 26 Anna Schierl Fenwick High School 19:43

Total 69
37 37 Janeen Latz Fenwick High School 20:29
39 39 Ciara Kopkinson Fenwick High School 20:43

Place Points Name School Time
22 22 Alex Botnik Joliet Catholic Academy 19:28
34 34 Maddie Kennedy Joliet Catholic Academy 20:20
35 35 Chloe Korst Joliet Catholic Academy 20:25
45 45 Moira McSteen Joliet Catholic Academy 21:22
48 48 Natalie Nemanich Joliet Catholic Academy 21:40

Total 184
51 51 Monica Underwood Joliet Catholic Academy 21:52
55 55 Maris Corral Joliet Catholic Academy 22:00

Place Points Name School Time
36 36 Samantha Phillippe Marian Catholic High School 20:26
46 46 Nicole Dryanski Marian Catholic High School 21:24
49 49 Kristin Dryanski Marian Catholic High School 21:44
54 54 Ariana Arriaga Marian Catholic High School 22:00
57 57 Caitlin Henry Marian Catholic High School 22:01

Total 242
58 58 Danielle Sovereign Marian Catholic High School 22:01
61 61 Sara Moreno Marian Catholic High School 22:15



Place Points Name School Time
2 2 Mary Clare Leonard Marist High School 17:24
5 5 Anne Marie Leonard Marist High School 18:27
10 10 Julie Yeager Marist High School 18:44
18 18 Catherine Viz Marist High School 19:10
20 20 Andrea Burnham Marist High School 19:21

Total 55
29 29 Shannon O'Laughlin Marist High School 19:58
31 31 Sarah Gregory Marist High School 20:03

Place Points Name School Time
6 6 Claire Ramsey Nazareth Academy 18:35
15 15 Gianna Levato Nazareth Academy 18:59
23 23 Emily Beedie Nazareth Academy 19:34
25 25 Colleen Cavanaugh Nazareth Academy 19:42
28 28 Megan O'Kane Nazareth Academy 19:56

Total 97
47 47 Victoria Vasquez Nazareth Academy 21:24
53 53 Jacquie Skokna Nazareth Academy 21:57

Place Points Name School Time
12 12 Rebecca Tompkins Providence Catholic High School 18:48
13 13 Clare O'Donnell Providence Catholic High School 18:53
16 16 Kelly Schultz Providence Catholic High School 19:02
30 30 Kirsten Schultz Providence Catholic High School 20:02
42 42 Taylor Dickason Providence Catholic High School 21:06

Total 113
44 44 Grace Rost Providence Catholic High School 21:20
56 56 Andrea Zecca Providence Catholic High School 22:01

Place Points Name School Time
3 3 Meghan Carroll St Viator High School 17:25
38 38 Katie Malek St Viator High School 20:37
40 40 Theresa Donohue St Viator High School 20:50
43 43 Dominique LoVerde St Viator High School 21:10
50 50 Maria Dugo St Viator High School 21:48

Total 174
59 59 Julia Bergstrom St Viator High School 22:02
63 63 Kelly Kompanowski St Viator High School 23:20


